503290913 05/04/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 EPAS ID: PAT3337531 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:RESUBMISSIONNATURE OF CONVEYANCE:CHANGE OF ADDRESSRESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:503263244

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
INOVA SRL	01/19/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	INOVA SRL	
Street Address:	VIA FABBRICONE 5	
City:	OLGIATE MOLGORA (LC)	
State/Country:	ITALY	
Postal Code:	23887	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8079215

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (858)225-3920

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (858) 456-2898

Email: contact@themisipc.com

Correspondent Name: THEMIS LAW

Address Line 1: 7660 FAY AVE STE H-535
Address Line 4: LA JOLLA, CALIFORNIA 92037

NAME OF SUBMITTER:FRANCO A. SERAFINISIGNATURE:/Franco A. Serafini/DATE SIGNED:05/04/2015

Total Attachments: 1

source=ChangeOfAddress#page1.tif

PATENT 503290913 REEL: 035555 FRAME: 0492

Please change Assignee's address

FROM: Via Isimbardi 14

20091 Bresso

Italy

TO: Via Fabbricone 5

23887 Olgiate Molgora (LC)

Italy

PATENT REEL: 035555 FRAME: 0493

RECORDED: 04/14/2015